
22-1/8"
20-1/2" 3

4"
9"

8-1/8"

6-1/4"
5-1/4"

4-7/8"
1-1/2"

slots for 3 4" bolts

3
8"

6-7/8"

20-1/2"

1
2"

25" max. stem centerline to wall

23-5/8" max. stem centerline to wall
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Wall Bracket casting

Large Bore Stem Guide Kit
Wall Bracket with

Wall Bracket SS, Stems 2" - 4"        No. 367-2463
Wall Bracket SS, Stems 4" - 6-1/2"  No. 367-2464
    Mounting kit includes clamps and fasteners

Typical Arm and Bushing 
Assembly

Typical 
Arm Clamp 
and Bolt

Arm and Bushing assembly
shown at max. from wall

Arm and Bushing assembly
shown at min. from wall

Arm and Bushing assembly
shown at min. from wall

Arm and Bushing assembly
shown at max. from wall
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